
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

A-01 1 Gondola Ave & Rialto St 6:00 AM 4:45 PM
A-01 2 Spring St & S Trail Dr 6:07 AM 4:50 PM
A-01 3 Alberta Rd & Cardinal Ln 6:19 AM 4:36 PM
A-01 4 Viking Ave & Saint Paul St 6:26 AM 5:01 PM
A-01 5 San Felipe St & San Juanita St 6:35 AM 5:06 PM
A-01 6 Sioux Rd (Rio Palms Mobile Home Park) 6:41 AM 5:11 PM
A-01 7 Sioux Rd & Highland Dr 6:46 AM 5:15 PM
A-01 8 Palazzio & 13th St 6:51 AM 4:10 PM
A-01 9 Alder Ave & Palmer Oak St 6:56 AM 4:07 PM
A-01 10 Dalila Ave. & El Dora Rd 7:02 AM 4:15 PM
A-01 11 Tower Rd & Maribles Dr 7:08 AM 4:19 PM
A-01 12 Tower Rd & Illusivo Ave 7:13 AM 4:23 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-02 1 Tower Rd & Billy Heart Dr 6:33 AM 4:22 PM
A-02 2 Tower Rd & Playa Del Rey Dr  6:37 AM 4:16 PM
A-02 3 Helen St & Poker St 6:42 AM 4:13 PM
A-02 4 Kensignton Ave & Debonair Ave 6:47 AM 4:10 PM
A-02 5 Owasssa Rd & Teresa Barrera St 6:51 AM 4:07 PM
A-02 6 Tower Rd & Rio Grande Cir 6:56 AM 4:05 PM
A-02 7 Tower Rd & Tower Apts 7:01 AM 4:27 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-03 1 Trenton Rd & Esperanza Dr 6:10 AM 4:07 PM
A-03 2 Jam Sq W & Debby Ave 6:17 AM 4:12 PM
A-03 3 Canton Rd & Arcola Ln 6:26 AM 4:19 PM
A-03 4 Canton Rd & Luxury Ln 6:33 AM 4:24 PM
A-03 5 Canton Rd & Girasol St 6:38 AM 4:27 PM
A-03 6 Wisconsin Rd & MirageDr 6:41 AM 4:28 PM
A-03 7 Trenton  & Nueces St 6:46 AM 4:31 PM
A-03 8 Roseveltt Rd & Alex Lane 6:53 AM 4:36 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-04 1 Lisa Dr & Canton Rd 6:32 AM 4:21 PM
A-04 2 Wisconsin Rd & Verde Cir 6:39 AM 4:16 PM
A-04 3 Minesota Rd & Lirio St 6:51 AM 4:14 PM
A-04 4 El amigo  (Browing St Donna Tx) 6:58 AM 4:09 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-05 1 Villareal St & TexMex Rd 6:11 AM 4:55 PM
A-05 2 Anderson Rd & Luz Divina Dr 6:20 AM 4:42 PM
A-05 3 Anderson Rd & Cavargna Dr 6:27 AM 4:46 PM
A-05 4 Aurora Valley Park 6:39 AM 4:36 PM
A-05 5 Alberta Rd & Pita Dr 6:53 AM 4:14 PM
A-05 6 Alberta Rd & Cherokee St 6:57 AM 4:18 PM
A-05 7 Alberta Rd  & Haven Ln 7:01 AM 4:22 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-06 1 Santa Fe St & Atlanta Ave 6:35 AM 4:40 PM
A-06 2 Mile 13 1/2 & Oro Blanco St 6:41 AM 4:35 PM
A-06 3 Bamboo Ave & Farmosa Ave 6:46 AM 4:28 PM
A-06 4 Roseveltt Rd & Acacia Cir 6:54 AM 4:08 PM
A-06 5 Owassa Rd & Romain Cir 6:57 AM 4:13 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-07 1 Alberta Rd & Guadalupe Dr 6:25 AM 4:21 PM
A-07 2 Noemi St & Gene St 6:30 AM 4:05 PM
A-07 3 Noemi St & Mcakenzie st 6:34 AM 4:06 PM
A-07 4 Minesota Rd & Esperanza Dr 6:39 AM 4:08 PM
A-07 5 Minesota Rd & Olga Ave 6:43 AM 4:09 PM
A-07 6 Minesota Rd & Armando Ave 6:48 AM 4:10 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-08 1 Coyote St & Rattler St 6:07 AM 4:13 PM
A-08 2 Mile 10 & Dallas St 6:14 AM 4:24 PM
A-08 3 Mile 10 & Martinez Ave 6:18 AM 4:32 PM
A-08 4 Westgate Drive & Frontage Rd (Home Depot) 6:27 AM 4:45 PM
A-08 5 Victoria & Lisner Ave 6:37 AM 4:59 PM
A-08 6 Watermil & Lissner Ave 6:42 AM 5:08 PM
A-08 7 S 8th & Collier Ave 6:45 AM 5:17 PM
A-08 8 S 10 th & Miller Ave 6:50 AM 5:26 PM
A-08 9 Evaristo Gonzalez W & FM 495 7:00 AM 4:11 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-09 1 Eldora Rd & Viesha Ave 6:26 AM 4:06 PM
A-09 2 Faith Ave & Elijah Ave 6:32 AM 4:10 PM
A-09 3 Yasmin St & Faith Ave 6:39 AM 4:15 PM
A-09 4 Earling Rd & De la Rosa Drive 6:45 AM 4:19 PM
A-09 5 Earling Rd & Apache Cir 6:49 AM 4:21 PM
A-09 6 Azusena St & Trenton Rd 6:58 AM 4:28 PM
A-09 7 Trenton Rd & Diamante St 7:03 AM 4:31 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-10 1 La Michoacana Pharr (W Leslie Ave & S Cage Blvd) 6:23 AM 5:04 PM
A-10 2 Pharr Kids Clinic (Tesoro Ln & Sugar Rd) 6:32 AM 4:53 PM
A-10 3 Citrus Bay Main Office (Citrus Way Ave) 6:40 AM 4:46 PM
A-10 4 Salazar St & Standard St 6:45 AM 4:41 PM
A-10 5 Nebraska Rd & Trailer Park 6:51 AM 4:31 PM
A-10 6 Oak Square Apts (309 N 9th St) 6:58 AM 4:24 PM
A-10 7 Nebraska Rd & 8th (Robert G. Park) 7:03 AM 4:13 PM
A-10 8 Hackberry & N 9th 7:06 AM 4:17 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-11 1 Duranta Ave & Alma Ave 6:32 AM 4:03 PM
A-11 2 Pine Ave & Elm St 6:39 AM 4:08 PM
A-11 3 Valverde Rd & Cannes Ave 6:45 AM 4:12 PM
A-11 4 Juarez Ave & Colima St 6:49 AM 4:14 PM
A-11 5 Moore Rd & Whalen Drive 6:53 AM 4:16 PM
A-11 6 Moore Rd & Lark Drive 6:56 AM 4:17 PM
A-11 7 Moore Rd & King James Drive 6:59 AM 4:18 PM
A-11 8 Moore Rd & Plena Vista Cir 7:03 AM 4:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-12 1 Tower Road & Acacia St 6:02 AM 4:04 PM
A-12 2 Alamo Youth Center (W Duranta Ave & N 13 th St) 6:11 AM 4:11 PM
A-12 3 Ridge Rd & Trailer Park (Stwart & Cesar Chavez) 6:21 AM 4:20 PM
A-12 4 Tierra Del Sol Ave 6:26 AM 4:25 PM
A-12 5 Sam Houston Blvd & Sunset St 6:33 AM 4:28 PM
A-12 6 Crockett St & Lance St 6:38 AM 4:31 PM
A-12 7 Tower Road & Austin Ave 6:45 AM 4:36 PM
A-12 8 Crockett St & Palview Dr 6:49 AM 4:38 PM
A-12 9 Crockett St Dulce Dr 6:53 AM 4:40 PM
A-12 10 Palo Blanco Drive  & South Border Rd 6:57 AM 4:42 PM
A-12 11 Ridge Rd & Park(  Tower & S Boder) 7:03 AM 4:46 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-13 1 Tower Rd &  El Gato Rd 6:34 AM 4:15 PM
A-13 2 San Diego Drive & Santa Barbara St 6:37 AM 4:17 PM
A-13 3 Rancho Blanco Rd & Cathy Ln 6:42 AM 4:20 PM
A-13 4 Alamo Rd & Alta Vista St 6:47 AM 4:22 PM
A-13 5 El Gato Rd & Village Cir 6:53 AM 4:27 PM
A-13 6 Tower Rd & Rene St 6:58 AM 4:29 PM
A-13 7 Stone Oak & Massy Oak Drive 7:03 AM 4:32 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-14 1 Tower Rd & Lucas Ct 6:15 AM 4:00 PM
A-14 2 Cherokee St & Broken Arrow Dr 6:22 AM 4:02 PM
A-14 3 Sioux Rd & Broken Arrow Drive 6:25 AM 4:03 PM
A-14 4 Sioux Rd& Navajo Rd 6:28 AM 4:06 PM
A-14 5 Sioux Dr & Nancy St 6:33 AM 4:09 PM
A-14 6 Sioux Rd & Carmina St 6:36 AM 4:11 PM
A-14 7 Cordoba Cir N 6:42 AM 4:17 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

A-15 1 Minnesota Rd & Cortez Dr 7:14 AM 4:29 PM
A-15 2 Minnesota Rd & Santa Catarina St 7:20 AM 4:30 PM
A-15 3 Minnesota Rd & Marina Drive 7:23 AM 4:34 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
Vicente Rodriguez

Transportation Manager
Phone Number (956)975-1403

ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

A-01(Map Link 2)

A-02(Map Link 2)

A-03(Map Link 3)

A-04(Map Link 4)

School Routes 2024-2025IDEA Alamo
A-01(Map Link 1)

A-14(Map Link)

A-13(Map Link)

A-05(Map Link 5)

A-15(Map Link)

A-07(Map Link)

A-08(Map Link)

A-09(Map Link)

A-10(Map Link)

A-06(Map Link)

A-12(Map Link)

A-11(Map Link)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/i9PCKNDmiUSaRsxY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/i9PCKNDmiUSaRsxY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/i9PCKNDmiUSaRsxY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/i9PCKNDmiUSaRsxY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9bTAn2ZF5fW1ssYVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9bTAn2ZF5fW1ssYVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9bTAn2ZF5fW1ssYVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9bTAn2ZF5fW1ssYVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zQpyF3rdvZPevBRT8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BVeMANkJpTMMXV2W9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aPxNAuMWr2HrXhPr7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jFtcD9mvXZtqeiRVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DFUR5pLDqf3XQszq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BunkgwBGHMnQuQ2S7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6YVBVa92JtDrkpky8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wESwqm3UY993pUBV8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Xo7mm8LN6ZzcVSym6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2huhdUN2FMwWcFij6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9ug9LLtgEZrCBiFWA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ScrcvHvNexEPVnY97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dWZWPNgqHFzKhv1C6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dWZWPNgqHFzKhv1C6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dWZWPNgqHFzKhv1C6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dWZWPNgqHFzKhv1C6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EwzmCjPMfuLs36Gq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EcjhYwmRj5q6ugWZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3N9o2CioGE8yJ9jV8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WHphcqFRE2bq7Kvd7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fkjwzP65jCkcvLfL8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8hvn6eGRvviWZfKr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CafHCDwWCHZE1qd97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iAcgpcNXWYLwVvkC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iAcgpcNXWYLwVvkC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iAcgpcNXWYLwVvkC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iAcgpcNXWYLwVvkC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TBC173Rz4CC7UmYg9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lphaye6wucFZsAnH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/y3bPnvh1Ars13sFB6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/npkUC8UJttKyb3A68
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ma6ykgg2GCXBjVHG7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ac3EUa5TJqbpR1XX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/G4785WvprmRT6Tru8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/G4785WvprmRT6Tru8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/G4785WvprmRT6Tru8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/G4785WvprmRT6Tru8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fDMXgeJ89dokZVSz6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R9FWvy2BD4hUqoW69
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3Jdo8Af1pqeB2PeA9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/C7PsmmZvGu1HoPgV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AhRVLqcRBCnhiDaW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AhRVLqcRBCnhiDaW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AhRVLqcRBCnhiDaW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AhRVLqcRBCnhiDaW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QuGhYWazDnp3eYeJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ou1TSfymFn7aW9ZY8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/beQ4iLsHLECWkGUh9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L1G7roU29GfbkKAKA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8ATqTBPYwGDKU5DK7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KnxSYzAYQhK3kYCC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aSSACvQ8orAPSvuQ7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cWKBp52zSuCU2usk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cWKBp52zSuCU2usk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cWKBp52zSuCU2usk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cWKBp52zSuCU2usk7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.211078,-98.106308
https://goo.gl/maps/mSEv7XKan4AiSSyE9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pfBg3jE1DtwaXhK8A
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.231904,-98.102746
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.235189,-98.102188
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PQoHd8suEDn1c7dq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PQoHd8suEDn1c7dq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PQoHd8suEDn1c7dq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PQoHd8suEDn1c7dq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/H3X3uiGh9NgrauW39
https://maps.app.goo.gl/16wMedhLfzKqrBtt7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iqdJcDc4CtRacGNEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FEHuomiP8cSWFjX98
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8fS5GuHHpjjPH3Eh6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nRbU897WWByzV9Sr7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BQaVXqtapoiBqX1T9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BQaVXqtapoiBqX1T9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BQaVXqtapoiBqX1T9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BQaVXqtapoiBqX1T9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/55HF7w4WCk6nVU3y7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nQag4tPctSGnJNvP7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AfCauZqgSfF5B3fZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3Jxcst9bk4hkFmbj8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5A8GCjHENV5a536g9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v48QamQgT6kJv8Hu8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EJUv5gh2ihMS4nHP7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/u1wCxUHk1HMVTA3c7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/y1AWw5ETa7xNZiiQ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rXBP9cJxfJMhbhE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rXBP9cJxfJMhbhE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rXBP9cJxfJMhbhE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rXBP9cJxfJMhbhE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Bh23qZYRaEoKoK96
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jJFXJSjdYS3Unjbp9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/J4xF39L1sVFbx9Sg6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yWcyQy8HdYEizhq48
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y18G7LJ8AFRzSKvz5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QRykboWD1nfttiiEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AGFEHqvG5GxUrQXq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rDa3uwyQFU1uUkq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rDa3uwyQFU1uUkq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rDa3uwyQFU1uUkq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rDa3uwyQFU1uUkq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bc2d7KPD16P9nBZA7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bEvp7GWCAe6vDrYj6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DGG6ozXgtKvCMYNU6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1FsqgLJmyqYXWxMx7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/k4uzeXsWadJ6RJ8F6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7HSVhMZmNrPFwzJi8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xcvUEi5sL9pSFEtx5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9Jb2EgqeTn7fio1Y9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YvEZn6KmwF9skjsW7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YvEZn6KmwF9skjsW7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YvEZn6KmwF9skjsW7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YvEZn6KmwF9skjsW7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hMKaxfwhRiFQMFVh6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3WuDeAmmX2GKvduz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WJrNXkUbikxccz3cA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LLN7CWGbgSy3e8HS7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/B1Wd6NGJWZufZXjz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TeHkV4xNd9vGWwmw9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CCqkMfCvie6Wv1uR6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mCquQq2sQXtVitEq8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Uu8SYoqs7ctGg98n7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Uu8SYoqs7ctGg98n7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Uu8SYoqs7ctGg98n7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Uu8SYoqs7ctGg98n7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cuA6RJ1rTjoN4P6z8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9Jb2EgqeTn7fio1Y9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kJXLNcJe7T6qYeqBA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/P2r1GiUyJs4Uh6pd6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mP9AsrsNuy5F1WW69
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1tUvUmAGF6uy4otr7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yctcfssWbA9ekJ2W7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TGNGL3ZZ3deawj8R6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/76zHbFPBNA1SqWk3A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pjYuUTvDvexvLEsV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6MDo8cv1UX46VAeY7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XaL14T1wpSq4XQmF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XaL14T1wpSq4XQmF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XaL14T1wpSq4XQmF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XaL14T1wpSq4XQmF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tKoUQALumqjsgg4HA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QChtN9qK1uoqegLK6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZWepN7VJKHKFLwoQ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2uLhGuceZ5vCnzfZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7mFvWkArhfNx7Rb26
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wiXig6q29ynAFg5cA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hvBJT2brBRTwdYor5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/djPE67JifoiccXGaA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/djPE67JifoiccXGaA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/djPE67JifoiccXGaA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/djPE67JifoiccXGaA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.211078,-98.106308
https://goo.gl/maps/mSEv7XKan4AiSSyE9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.231904,-98.102746
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.23842486,-98.10161763
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26.23690885,-98.09778337
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vb6Pt4oZ4KABYQcX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/37caSA96sCUoHuek8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BdxVMUFLfW9GY8fV7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BdxVMUFLfW9GY8fV7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BdxVMUFLfW9GY8fV7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BdxVMUFLfW9GY8fV7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cDNwYfmiT8tEAvhRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Vo6F3Z7NHPQ7VpSG9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EGQfmZZcHpu8vYyT9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9bTAn2ZF5fW1ssYVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dWZWPNgqHFzKhv1C6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iAcgpcNXWYLwVvkC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/G4785WvprmRT6Tru8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/i9PCKNDmiUSaRsxY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BdxVMUFLfW9GY8fV7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XaL14T1wpSq4XQmF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AhRVLqcRBCnhiDaW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/djPE67JifoiccXGaA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PQoHd8suEDn1c7dq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BQaVXqtapoiBqX1T9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rXBP9cJxfJMhbhE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5rDa3uwyQFU1uUkq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cWKBp52zSuCU2usk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Uu8SYoqs7ctGg98n7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YvEZn6KmwF9skjsW7

	Bus Routes 2024-2025

